

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 3/2014 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.90/2011

PRABIR PAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna, Adv.
Mr. Vikramadiya, Adv.
For Mr. Renjith. B,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
For Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, put up on 14.10.2014.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER