

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.3 of 2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 90/2011

PRABIR PAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 14/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Renjith. B,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present on behalf of the petitioner.

Put up after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master