

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.5/2016

IN

Writ Petition(C) No.90/2011

PRABIR PAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

With

I.A.No.8/2016 in W.P.(C)No.92/2011
(for directions)

Date : 14/12/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr. Zeeshan Diwan, Adv.
Mr. Renjith B. Marar, Adv.

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these applications for direction on Friday, 16th December,
2016 before the appropriate Bench.(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master(Veena Khara)
Court Master