

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).89/2011

JAIPURIA INST.OF MGT.. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDU.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Renjith. B, AOR

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv. for
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv. [AOR]Ms. Savita Singh, AOR
Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR
Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A.No.100807/2017 in W.P.(C)No.92/2011Let the application for directions be listed on Monday, the
20th November 2011 before appropriate Bench.(Subhash Chander)
AR-cum-PS(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar