

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 89/2011

JAIPURIA INST.OF MGT.. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDU.

Respondent(s)

(FOR 28.11.2017)

WITH

W.P.(C) No.90/2011 (X)

(and FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2011)

W.P.(C) No.92/2011 (X)

(and FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 1/2011)

T.P.(C) No.514/2011 (XVI-A)T.P.(C) No.510/2011 (XVI-A)T.P.(C) No.511/2011 (XVI-A)W.P.(C) No.325/2011 (X)

(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2011)

W.P.(C) No.258/2012 (X)

(FOR GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF ON IA 1/2012)

FOR ON IA 89484/2012

FOR ON IA 2841/2013

FOR ON IA 18441/2013)

W.P.(C) No.451/2012 (X)

(FOR GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF ON IA 1/2012)

Date : 28-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr.Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.

Ms.Savita Singh, Adv.

Mr.Shrutunjay, Adv.

Ms.Veera Kohli, Adv.

Mr.Shanu Agrawal, Adv.

Dr.M.P.Raju, Adv.

Mr.Ashish Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr.James P. Thomas, Adv.

Mr.Shrutanjaya Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr.Renjith. B, AOR

Mrs.Lalita Kaushik, AOR

Mr.Romy Chacko, AOR

Mr.Nikhil Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr.Aakash Nandolia, Adv.

Mr.Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Ajit Kr. Sinha, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mrs.Samta P. Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Kuldeep Chauhan, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.G.S.Makker, Adv.

Mr.Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr.Omungraj Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Manoj Joshi, Adv.

Ms.Amita Singh Kalkal, Adv.

Mr.Anil Soni, Adv.

Mr.Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr.Navin Prakash, AOR

Mr.R.Gopalakrishnan, AOR

Mr.Gopal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters on Thursday,
30th November, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Jagdish Chander)
Court Master