

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition (Civil) No.89/2011

JAIPURIA INST.OF MGT. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDU.

Respondent(s)

with

WP(C) No.258/2012

WP(C) No.90/2011

WP(C) No.92/2011

TP(C) No.514/2011

TP(C) No.510/2011

TP(C) No.511/2011

TP(C) No.325/2011

WP(C) No.451/2012

Date : 05-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Renjith. B, AOR

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Vardhman Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Omung RajGupta, Adv.

Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.

Ms. Savita Singh, AOR

Mr. S. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Veera Mahuli, Adv.

Mr. Shaneer Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Raghwendra Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AOR

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 6th December, 2017.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER